
School Term and Holiday Dates 2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Opens  School Closes Days in school  Staff training days or BH 

Thursday 3rd September Friday 23rd October 37  pupil days Weds 2nd September 

 

Half Term - School closed Monday26th – Friday 30th October 2020 

Monday 2nd November Friday 18th 

December 

34 pupil days Weds 4th November 

 

Christmas  Holidays -School closed Monday 21st December – Friday 1st January 2021 

Monday 4th January Friday 12th February 30 pupil days  

Half Term- School closed Monday 15th February -Friday 19th February 2021 

Tuesday 23rd February Thursday 1st April 28 pupil days Monday 22nd February 

 

Easter Holidays – School closed Friday 2nd April -Friday 16th April 2021 

Monday 19th April Thursday 27th May 28 pupil days Mon 3rd May. Fri 28 May. 

 

Half Term – School closed- Monday 31st May- Friday 4th June 2021 

Wednesday 9th June Friday 23rd July 33 pupil days Monday 7th June 

Tuesday 8th June 

  190 pupil days 5 + 2 

 

School is closed to pupils on  5 staff training days and  2 additional bank 

holidays. 


